
7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EGP (ΓΕΝΙΚΗ)

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 201 ΖΩΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 111 25 25 20 16 25
2 202 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 103 16 13 13 25 20 16
3 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 98 20 20 16 16 13 13
4 238 ΚΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 86 16 25 25 20
5 132 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 62 11 11 20 9 11
6 7 ΠΙΣΙΜΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 48 5 10 9 13 8 3
7 284 ΠΑΠΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.Λ.Ε.Χ. 42 8 8 7 10 9
8 111 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 41 7 9 6 10 7 2
9 5 ΜΑΝΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 36 9 4 4 9 6 4
10 272 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 36 4 6 3 11 5 7
11 146 ΝΤΕΒΕΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΛΕΤ 35 10 1 5 11 8
12 387 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 34 11 3 10 10
13 385 ΧΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ε.ΔΙ.Λ. 23 6 5 8 4
14 171 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 18 3 7 7 1
15 3 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΚΙΜΩΝ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ. 13 13
16 313 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 10 2 2 6
17 51 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 8 8
18 115 ΝΙΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 8 2 1 4 1
19 213 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 8 5 3
20 509 ΘΕΡΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 7 1 6
21 413 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 5 5
22 299 ΑΛΜΠΑΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 3 3
23 507 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΖΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 2 2
24 103 ΚΟΙΝΩΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 2 2
25 221 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 1 1
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7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ E1

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 132 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 120 25 25 25 20 25
2 146 ΝΤΕΒΕΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Τ. 109 25 13 13 13 25 20
3 111 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 108 20 20 16 20 16 16
4 171 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 75 16 16 20 10 13
5 115 ΝΙΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 71 13 11 11 16 11 9
6 199 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 58 11 10 9 10 8 10
7 10 ΖΒΙΝΤΕΡΙΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Ε.ΔΙ.Λ. 39 9 9 10 11
8 103 ΚΟΙΝΩΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 24 11 13
9 119 ΠΑΠΑΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 16 8 8
10 100 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 10 10
11 134 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 9 9
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7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ E2

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 201 ΖΩΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 115 25 25 20 20 25
2 1 ΚΑΚΟΛΥΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 113 20 20 16 25 16 16
3 238 ΚΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 95 16 25 9 25 20
4 284 ΠΑΠΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ. 81 13 13 13 16 13 13
5 272 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 80 16 11 11 20 11 11
6 213 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 60 10 8 10 13 10 9
7 299 ΑΛΜΠΑΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 49 11 10 8 11 9
8 296 ΤΣΙΡΙΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ. 34 2 9 9 8 6
9 221 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 34 9 10 7 8
10 210 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 28 7 6 8 7
11 282 ΚΑΡΠΕΛΛΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ι.Λ. 16 3 6 7
12 222 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 10 10
13 215 ΚΑΡΙΜΑΛΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ Α.Γ.Σ. ΔΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 8 8
15 269 ΧΟΥΒΑΡΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 7 7
16 290 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 6 6
17 286 ΚΟΥΜΑΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 5 5
18 225 ΠΑΝΕΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 4 4
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7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ E3

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 300 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 150 25 25 25 25 25 25
2 7 ΠΙΣΙΜΑΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 99 10 20 16 20 20 13
3 5 ΜΑΝΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 87 13 13 13 16 16 16
4 387 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 67 16 11 20 20
5 385 ΧΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ε.ΔΙ.Λ. 53 11 16 13 13
6 350 ΒΑΡΟΥΧΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 53 7 8 9 10 10 9
7 320 ΜΠΙΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ. 34 9 8 9 8
8 37 ΛΕΠΕΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 32 8 7 10 7
9 330 ΖΙΑΓΚΑΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Μ.Α.Ο.Κ. 32 11 11 10
10 313 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 30 9 10 11
11 3 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΚΙΜΩΝ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ. 20 20
12 329 ΜΠΑΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Σ.Μ.ΑΡΤΑΣ 11 11
13 338 ΛΑΝΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 8 8
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7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ EΝ (JUNIOR)

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 413 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 6 2 2 2
2 409 ΜΑΝΕΤΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ. 3 1 1 1
3 414 ΣΑΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ Α.ΜΟ.Σ. ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 1 1
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7-Απρ 27-Απρ 28-Απρ 2-Νοε 3-Νοε 1-Δεκ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ ES (SENIOR)

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 507 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΖΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 99 11 25 16 16 20 11
2 509 ΘΕΡΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ. 98 20 20 25 20 13
3 52 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 86 13 16 20 11 16 10
4 504 ΛΙΟΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 49 10 13 13 13
5 51 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 25 25
6 503 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 22 11 11
7 508 ΠΑΤΣΙΛΙΒΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ. 20 10 10
8 505 ΚΑΤΣΟΓΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Λ.Ε.Μ.Α.Θ. 16 7 9
9 501 ΜΠΕΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 16 16
10 518 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 9 9
11 515 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 8 8
12 500 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 6 6
13 522 ΒΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 5 5
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
ENDURO  2024
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΩΝ

A/A ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ E1 E2 E3 EN 
(Junior)

ES 
(Senior)

1 Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 390 162 113 99 16
2 Α.Σ.Μ.Ο.Λ.Π. 293 118 38 129 8
3 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 288 164 124
4 Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 249 114 135
5 Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 167 58 34 53 22
6 Ε.Δ.Ο. 156 150 6
7 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 128 120 8
8 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ. 118 118
9 Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 115 24 4 87
10 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Τ. 109 109
11 Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 102 102
12 Ε.ΔΙ.Λ. 82 39 16 27
13 Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ. 81 81
14 ΛΕ.ΜΑ.Θ. 73 54 3 16
15 Μ.Ο.Φ. 69 9 60
16 Μ.Α.Ο.Κ. 32 32
17 Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 16 11 5
18 Μ.Ο.Θ. 14 9 5
19 Α.Γ.Σ. ΔΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 8 8
20 ΑΜ.Ο.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 7 6 1
21 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 6 6
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